ESSEX PLANNING COMMISSION

REVISED CALENDAR OF MEETINGS
JANUARY 2017- JANUARY 2018

DATE TIME LOCATION

Thursday, January 12, 2017 7:30 p.m.  Town Hall Room A
Thursday, February 9, 2017 7:30 p.om.  Town Hall Room A
Thursday, March 9, 2017 7:30 pm.  Town Hall Room A
Thursday, April 13, 2017 7:30 pom.  Town Hall Room A
Thursday, May 11, 2017 7:30 p.m.  Town Hall Room A
Thursday, June 8, 2017 7:30 p.m.  Town Hall Room A
Thursday, July 13, 2017 7:30 p.m. " Town Hall Room A
Thursday, August 10, 2017 7:30 p.m. .'-'Town Hall Room A
Thursday, September 14, 2017 7:30 p.m.  Town Hall Room A
Thursday, October 12, 2017 7:30 p.m,  Town Hall Room A
Thursday, November 9, 2017 7:30 pm.  Town Hall Room A
Thursday, December 14, 2017 7:30 pm.  Town Hall Room A
Thursday, January 11, 2018 7:30 pm.  Town Hall Room A

For questions about these meeting, please contact
John Guszkowski, Town Planner (Consulting) at planner@essexct.gov
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